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Open Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00  1000.00 
2   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00   962.96 
3   Moriyama Yu Kobegakuin   Ope F 5.25/55/18.25 1000.00  861.11 
4   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Ope F 4.50/55/18.25 967.74  833.33 
5   Onishi Moeno Fukuoka   Ope F 4.25/55/18.25   824.07 
6   Mba Salina Keio   Ope F 3.25/55/18.25   787.04 
7   Ryu Ruriko Rikkyo   Ope F 1.50/55/18.25   722.22 
7   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka   Ope F 1.50/55/18.25 838.71  722.22 
9   Ieda Risa Keio   Ope F 5.00/52   629.63 

10   Inaba Chikako Nihon   Ope F 3.00/52   555.56 
11   Matsui Aiko Hosei   Ope F 2.50/52   537.04 
11   Senokuchi Ririka Hosei   Ope F 2.50/52   537.04 
13   Kamaguchi Kotoha Gakushuin   Ope F 1.50/52   500.00 
14   Kato Koume Gakushuin   Ope F 3.00/49   333.33 
15   Tsumura Kanaha Hosei   Ope F 6.00/46   222.22 
16   Fujime Kaho Fukuoka   Ope F 5.00/46   185.19 
16   Moroto Rin Waseda   Ope F 5.00/46   185.19 
18   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   Ope F 4.50/46   166.67 
19   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Ope F 1.50/46 64.52  55.56 
20   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Ope F 1.00/46   37.04 
20   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Ope F 1.00/46   37.04 
20   Oyama Arisa Kokugakuin   Ope F 1.00/46   37.04 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Nagatomo Yu Rikkyo   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Utaise Kaichi Keio   Ope M 0.50/58/14.25   924.24 
3   Okamura Shuho Rikkyo   Ope M 3.00/58/16.00   818.18 
4   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 1.50/58/16.00   772.73 
5   Masutani Kousuke Gakushuin   Ope M 0.50/58/16.00   742.42 
6   Nagatomo Ryo Fukuoka   Ope M 4.50/58/18.25 681.82  681.82 
6   Yamagishi Yota Rikkyo   Ope M 4.50/58/18.25   681.82 
8   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 590.91  590.91 
8   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25   590.91 

10   Masui Kotaro Hosei   Ope M 1.25/58/18.25   583.33 
11   Iida Kyota Rikkyo   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   515.15 
12   Mori Junichi Kokugakuin   Ope M 4.50/55/18.25   500.00 
13   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 484.85  484.85 
14   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25   469.70 
14   Miyazawa Togo Kokugakuin   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25   469.70 
16   Sekimoto Masaki Hosei   Ope M 3.25/55/18.25   462.12 
17   Takagaki Youta Waseda   Ope M 1.50/55/18.25   409.09 
17   Takuma Michito Nihon   Ope M 1.50/55/18.25   409.09 
19   Tsubaki Sota Hosei   Ope M 1.25/55/18.25   401.52 
20   Shimizu Haruto Hosei   Ope M 1.00/55/18.25   393.94 
21   Shimeno Toya Fukuoka   Ope M 0.50/55/18.25   378.79 
22   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Ope M 6.00/52   363.64 
23   Tomioka Takuma Kokugakuin   Ope M 4.00/52   303.03 
24   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 2.25/52   250.00 
25   Takahashi Tsubasa Nihon   Ope M 1.50/52   227.27 
26   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Ope M 6.00/49 181.82  181.82 
27   Okazaki Togo Waseda   Ope M 4.50/49   136.36 
28   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   Ope M 4.25/49   128.79 
29   Emura Yuki Waseda   Ope M 3.50/49   106.06 
30   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Ope M 3.25/49   98.48 
30   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Ope M 3.25/49   98.48 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
32   Tanaka Neo Nihon   Ope M 1.25/49   37.88 
33   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka   Ope M DSQ    
33   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Ope M DSQ    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin
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Open Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Ope F 3510  1000.00 
2   Tabata Moe Rikkyo   Ope F 3020   860.40 
3   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Ope F 2750 1000.00  783.48 
4   Wada Natsuki Keio   Ope F 2510   715.10 
5   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   Ope F 2210   629.63 
6   Chiyoda Sara Fukuoka   Ope F 2120   603.99 
7   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Ope F 1910 694.55  544.16 
8   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka   Ope F 1780 647.27  507.12 
9   Kurita Moe Rikkyo   Ope F 1730   492.88 

10   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Ope F 1680   478.63 
11   Inaba Chikako Nihon   Ope F 1570   447.29 
12   Kitagawa Mihane Fukuoka   Ope F 1390   396.01 
13   Ogino Momo Kokugakuin   Ope F 1360   387.46 
14   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   Ope F 1260   358.97 
15   Moroto Rin Waseda   Ope F 1170   333.33 
16   Moriyama Yu Kobegakuin   Ope F 1130 410.91  321.94 
17   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Ope F 970   276.35 
18   Watanabe Natsumi Hosei   Ope F 960   273.50 
19   Koike Airi Gakushuin   Ope F 950   270.66 
20   Asada Hinata Hosei   Ope F 860   245.01 
21   Matsushita Miku Hosei   Ope F 800   227.92 
22   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Ope F 700   199.43 
23   Miyazaki Hinata Nihon   Ope F 610   173.79 
24   Mitani Hinako Meijigakuin   Ope F 290   82.62 
25   Saito Suzu Waseda   Ope F 160   45.58 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Koizumi Kokoro Hosei   Ope M 4080  1000.00 
2   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo   Ope M 3810   933.82 
3   Nagatomo Yu Rikkyo   Ope M 3470 1000.00  850.49 
4   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo   Ope M 3460   848.04 
5   Nagatomo Ryo Fukuoka   Ope M 3420 985.59  838.24 
6   Miyagawa Wataru Nihon   Ope M 3170   776.96 
7   Shitaya Ryoma Keio   Ope M 3130   767.16 
8   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Ope M 2970   727.94 
9   Tokunaga Masayuki Kokugakuin   Ope M 2860   700.98 

10   Tsumuji Hayato Kokugakuin   Ope M 2830   693.63 
11   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   Ope M 2760   676.47 
12   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo   Ope M 2670   654.41 
13   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 2660 766.57  651.96 
14   Takada Yusuke Nihon   Ope M 2600   637.25 
15   Tamaki Shona Hosei   Ope M 2550   625.00 
16   Okazaki Togo Waseda   Ope M 2410   590.69 
17   Nishi Keidai Keio   Ope M 2220   544.12 
18   Katayama Shoya Hosei   Ope M 2090   512.25 
19   Maeda Yushiro Waseda   Ope M 2050   502.45 
20   Maezawa Kaito Hosei   Ope M 2000   490.20 
21   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   Ope M 1820   446.08 
22   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   Ope M 1760   431.37 
23   Takagaki Youta Waseda   Ope M 1540   377.45 
24   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Ope M 1510 435.16  370.10 
25   Kaminaka Rikuto Waseda   Ope M 1320   323.53 
26   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka   Ope M 1170   286.76 
27   Shinohara Yuya Kokugakuin   Ope M 1160   284.31 
28   Shigi Yuma Fukuoka   Ope M 1110   272.06 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
29   Suzuki Issei Nihon   Ope M 1080   264.71 
30   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin   Ope M 1060   259.80 
31   Masutani Kousuke Gakushuin   Ope M 1050   257.35 
32   Nakamura Masahiro Kobegakuin   Ope M 860   210.78 
33   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Ope M 840 242.07  205.88 
34   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Ope M 690   169.12 
35   Yanagita Kyosuke Nihon   Ope M 580   142.16 
36   Hatada Kazuki Fukuoka   Ope M 380   93.14 
37   Oi Yohei Meijigakuin   Ope M 80   19.61 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin
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Open Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Takechi Rei Rikkyo   Ope F 32.5m  1000.00 
2   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Ope F 30.8m 1000.00  924.44 
3   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Ope F 27.4m   773.33 
4   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka   Ope F 27.2m 826.92  764.44 
5   Kuboki Misa Hosei   Ope F 26.2m   720.00 
6   Moriyama Yu Kobegakuin   Ope F 25.3m 735.58  680.00 
7   Ieda Risa Keio   Ope F 25.0m   666.67 
8   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   Ope F 23.1m   582.22 
9   Kuratani Marin Nihon   Ope F 22.0m 576.92  533.33 

10   Matsushita Miku Hosei   Ope F 21.9m   528.89 
11   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin   Ope F 21.6m   515.56 
12   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   Ope F 20.7m   475.56 
13   Matsuhashi Chihiro Nihon   Ope F 17.7m   342.22 
14   Kunimoto Natsuki Rikkyo   Ope F 12.0m   88.89 
15   Kawakami Haruka Hosei   Ope F DSQ    
15   Kitagawa Mihane Fukuoka   Ope F DSQ    
15   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin   Ope F DSQ    
15   Nagahori Shiho Meijigakuin   Ope F DSQ    
15   Ogino Momo Kokugakuin   Ope F DSQ    
15   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   Ope F DSQ    

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
1   Matsuyama Harunobu Kokugakuin   Ope M 41.3m  1000.00 
2   Nagatomo Yu Rikkyo   Ope M 40.4m 1000.00  957.75 
3   Suzuki Yutaro Kokugakuin   Ope M 39.8m   929.58 
4   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo   Ope M 39.1m   896.71 
5   Tamaki Shona Hosei   Ope M 37.2m   807.51 
6   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 36.8m   788.73 
7   Nakamura Ryuku Rikkyo   Ope M 36.4m   769.95 
8   Awai Syunsuke Keio   Ope M 35.6m   732.39 
9   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda   Ope M 35.3m   718.31 

10   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   Ope M 35.0m   704.23 
11   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 34.7m   690.14 
12   Inomata Shintaro Hosei   Ope M 33.7m   643.19 
13   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   Ope M 32.6m   591.55 
14   Nagatomo Ryo Fukuoka   Ope M 32.0m 588.24  563.38 
15   Murakami Koshiro Hosei   Ope M 31.3m   530.52 
16   Abe Shutaro Kokugakuin   Ope M 30.9m   511.74 
17   Shimada Yuto Nihon   Ope M 30.6m   497.65 
18   Shimeno Toya Fukuoka   Ope M 30.3m   483.57 
19   Igarashi Yoshiki Rikkyo   Ope M 29.7m   455.40 
20   Kaminaka Rikuto Waseda   Ope M 28.8m   413.15 
21   Hishida Naoki Hosei   Ope M 27.5m   352.11 
22   Shigi Yuma Fukuoka   Ope M 27.4m   347.42 
23   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 27.3m 357.84  342.72 
24   Murase Ko Gakushuin   Ope M 27.0m 343.14  328.64 
25   Handa Sho Nihon   Ope M 26.2m   291.08 
26   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   Ope M 25.9m   277.00 
27   Nakamura Masahiro Kobegakuin   Ope M 23.2m   150.23 
28   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   Ope M 22.0m   93.90 
29   Tanaka Neo Nihon   Ope M 21.1m   51.64 
30   Kubo Sota Meijigakuin   Ope M 20.7m 34.31  32.86 
31   Tagawa Go Waseda   Ope M 20.6m   28.17 
32   Kimura Haruichi Waseda   Ope M DNS    
32   Masutani Kousuke Gakushuin   Ope M DSQ    
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1       Overall    Team  
32   Nagashima Ryunosuke Fukuoka   Ope M DSQ    
32   Sekiguchi Naoki Meijigakuin   Ope M DSQ    
32   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   Ope M DSQ    

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin
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Individual Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Ikeda Yuuki *Akita   Pro M 2.50/55/18.25 8.50  14.50 

Individual Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Ikeda Yuuki *Akita   Pro M 1330 1330  1330.00 

Individual Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Ikeda Yuuki *Akita   Pro M 38.7m 18.70  18.70 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin
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Open Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kasahara Miu *Gakushuin   Ope F 967.74  1000.00  1000.00  2967.74 
2   Tobise Ayane *Fukuoka   Ope F 838.71  647.27  826.92  2312.90 
3   Moriyama Yu *Kobegakuin   Ope F 1000.00  410.91  735.58  2146.49 
4   Kuratani Marin *Nihon   Ope F 64.52  694.55  576.92  1335.99 

Open Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Nagatomo Yu *Rikkyo   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Nagatomo Ryo *Fukuoka   Ope M 681.82  985.59  588.24  2255.65 
3   Takamura Keito *Meijigakuin   Ope M 590.91  766.57  357.84  1715.32 
4   Murase Ko *Gakushuin   Ope M 484.85  242.07  343.14  1070.06 
5   Kubo Sota *Meijigakuin   Ope M 181.82  435.16  34.31  651.29 

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin
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Overall Open Women Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keio 1787.04  1715.10  1440.00  4942.14 
2   Rikkyo 1685.18  1353.28  1582.22  4620.68 
3   Gakushuin 1333.33  1413.11  1440.00  4186.44 
4   Fukuoka 1546.29  1111.11  764.44  3421.84 
5   Hosei 1074.08  518.51  1248.89  2841.48 
6   Nihon 611.12  991.45  875.55  2478.12 
7   Kobegakuin 861.11  321.94  680.00  1863.05 
8   Waseda 185.19  378.91    564.10 
9   Meijigakuin 74.08  475.78    549.86 

10   Kokugakuin 37.04  387.46    424.50 

Overall Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo 2500.00  2632.35  2624.41  7756.76 
2   Keio 2166.67  2171.57  2112.67  6450.91 
3   Kokugakuin 1333.34  1678.92  2633.81  5646.07 
4   Hosei 1446.97  2137.25  1981.22  5565.44 
5   Nihon 886.36  1678.92  1478.87  4044.15 
6   Fukuoka 1060.61  1397.06  1394.37  3852.04 
7   Waseda 1136.36  1470.59  1159.63  3766.58 
8   Gakushuin 1356.06  1134.80  422.54  2913.40 
9   Meijigakuin 871.21  1191.18  375.58  2437.97 

10   Kobegakuin   210.78  150.23  361.01 
11           

Slalom Open Women Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keio 1787.04      1787.04 
2   Rikkyo 1685.18      1685.18 
3   Fukuoka 1546.29      1546.29 
4   Gakushuin 1333.33      1333.33 
5   Hosei 1074.08      1074.08 
6   Kobegakuin 861.11      861.11 
7   Nihon 611.12      611.12 
8   Waseda 185.19      185.19 
9   Meijigakuin 74.08      74.08 

10   Kokugakuin 37.04      37.04 

Slalom Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo 2500.00      2500.00 
2   Keio 2166.67      2166.67 
3   Hosei 1446.97      1446.97 
4   Gakushuin 1356.06      1356.06 
5   Kokugakuin 1333.34      1333.34 
6   Waseda 1136.36      1136.36 
7   Fukuoka 1060.61      1060.61 
8   Nihon 886.36      886.36 
9   Meijigakuin 871.21      871.21 
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           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

10           

Tricks Open Women Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keio   1715.10    1715.10 
2   Gakushuin   1413.11    1413.11 
3   Rikkyo   1353.28    1353.28 
4   Fukuoka   1111.11    1111.11 
5   Nihon   991.45    991.45 
6   Hosei   518.51    518.51 
7   Meijigakuin   475.78    475.78 
8   Kokugakuin   387.46    387.46 
9   Waseda   378.91    378.91 

10   Kobegakuin   321.94    321.94 

Tricks Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo   2632.35    2632.35 
2   Keio   2171.57    2171.57 
3   Hosei   2137.25    2137.25 
4   Kokugakuin   1678.92    1678.92 
4   Nihon   1678.92    1678.92 
6   Waseda   1470.59    1470.59 
7   Fukuoka   1397.06    1397.06 
8   Meijigakuin   1191.18    1191.18 
9   Gakushuin   1134.80    1134.80 

10   Kobegakuin   210.78    210.78 
11           

Jump Open Women Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo     1582.22  1582.22 
2   Gakushuin     1440.00  1440.00 
2   Keio     1440.00  1440.00 
4   Hosei     1248.89  1248.89 
5   Nihon     875.55  875.55 
6   Fukuoka     764.44  764.44 
7   Kobegakuin     680.00  680.00 
8   Kokugakuin        
8   Meijigakuin        

Jump Open Men Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kokugakuin     2633.81  2633.81 
2   Rikkyo     2624.41  2624.41 
3   Keio     2112.67  2112.67 
4   Hosei     1981.22  1981.22 
5   Nihon     1478.87  1478.87 
6   Fukuoka     1394.37  1394.37 
7   Waseda     1159.63  1159.63 
8   Gakushuin     422.54  422.54 
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           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

9   Meijigakuin     375.58  375.58 
10   Kobegakuin     150.23  150.23 
11           

Overall Open Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rikkyo 2781.14  2644.71  2854.46  8280.31 
2   Keio 2711.28  2495.10  2294.45  7500.83 
3   Fukuoka 2228.11  1949.35  1811.39  5988.85 
4   Hosei 1657.41  2137.25  2170.70  5965.36 
5   Kokugakuin 1333.34  1782.07  2633.81  5749.22 
6   Gakushuin 2075.75  1859.19  1768.64  5703.58 
7   Nihon 1214.65  1958.37  1721.12  4894.14 
8   Waseda 1185.19  1470.59  1159.63  3815.41 
9   Meijigakuin 871.21  1298.41  375.58  2545.20 

10   Kobegakuin 861.11  532.72  830.23  2224.06 
11           

Chief Judge
Tetsuo Furukawa

Homologator
Yuito Sato

Scorer
Fumika Jin


